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DELAWARE 

 
OWENS STATION SPORTING CLAYS 
GREENWOOD, DE 
6/24/2017 
STATE PRELIM 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: STATE PRELIM 
26 Attended 
M1 EMMANUEL DIAKOLIOS 42 
M2 BOB LEPOR 41 
M3 CHRISTINE CORKELL 37 
AA1 LESTER A PRIDE 44 
AA2 MARK J WELLS 44 
AA3 WILLIAM L WORM 43 
A1 MITCHELL GODDARD 47 
A2 ROBERT W HAASE 38 
B1 STEPHEN LAKEY 38 
B2 PRESLEY S TAYLOR - III 37 
C1 HOWARD A FORTNER - III 45 
C2 SAMUEL ARGO 41 
C3 JAMES G WILLIAMS 40 
D1 ROBERT L PHILLIPS 40 
D2 DAN PARKS 37 
D3 PETE RICHARDSON 29 
E1 MICHAEL H STRANNAHAN 35 
E2 EFSTATHIOS KARAMBINAS 30 
E3 JEF KINNEY 27 
SJCH JAMES G WILLIAMS 40 
VTCH HOWARD A FORTNER - III 45 
SVCH WILLIAM L WORM 43 
LYCH CHRISTINE CORKELL 37 
SSCH BOB LEPOR 41 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: STATE PRELIM 
18 Attended 
M1 CHRISTINE CORKELL 39 
M2 WILLIAM J MALONSON 39 
M3 BOB LEPOR 32 
AA1 CHRISTOPHER COX 43 
AA2 MARK J WELLS 43 
AA3 WILLIAM L WORM 39 
A1 MITCHELL GODDARD 41 
A2 ROBERT W HAASE 39 
B1 PRESLEY S TAYLOR - III 41 
C1 PAUL GAMBAL 42 
C2 HOWARD A FORTNER - III 37 
C3 CARL ANDERSON 34 
D1 ROBERT L PHILLIPS 33 
E1 MICHAEL H STRANNAHAN 38 
E2 ALBERT K VOPALECKY 36 
E3 JEF KINNEY 29 
VTCH CHRISTOPHER COX 43 
SVCH PRESLEY S TAYLOR - III 41 
LYCH CHRISTINE CORKELL 39 
SSCH ROBERT L PHILLIPS 33 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: STATE 
PRELIM 
55 Attended 
M1 BILL E DENNIS 98 
M2 STEVE LUNDEEN 97 
M3 EMMANUEL DIAKOLIOS 94 
AA1 MARK J WELLS 92 
AA2 BRANDON M LANCASTER 88 
AA3 KENNETH A PARKHURST 84 
A1 MITCHELL GODDARD 85 
A2 STEVEN W WARREN 85 
A3 JAMES JUSTICE 82 
B1 STEPHEN LAKEY 85 
B2 MARK C WILLIAMS 75 
B3 PRESLEY S TAYLOR - III 71 

C1 PAUL GAMBAL 87 
C2 ZACHARY S HULTBERG 86 
C3 HOWARD A FORTNER - III 86 
D1 BRUCE BENTON 85 
D2 DAN PARKS 82 
D3 MICHAEL STABOLEPAZY 78 
E1 EFSTATHIOS KARAMBINAS 75 
E2 AVGITAS KARAMBINAS 71 
E3 VINCE MITCHELL 71 
SJCH JAMES G WILLIAMS 81 
JRCH ZACHARY S HULTBERG 86 
JRRU TYLER MITCHELL 51 
VTCH STEVE LUNDEEN 97 
VTRU BILL SIOZIOS 93 
VT3 JOHN G MAROULIS 91 
SVCH BRUCE K NEY 89 
SVRU GEORGE E BURTON 84 
SV3 JOHN W PARKER - II 83 
LYCH WENDY S MILLER 85 
LYRU CHRISTINE CORKELL 77 
LY3 MARGARET LAIRD 62 
SSCH PAUL M LARSEN 76 
SSRU ROBERT L PHILLIPS 73 
SS3 BOB LEPOR 72 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: STATE PRELIM 
27 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL S PARKHURST 47 
M2 JOHN G MAROULIS 41 
M3 EMMANUEL DIAKOLIOS 40 
AA1 BRANDON M LANCASTER 38 
AA2 MARK J WELLS 35 
AA3 JASON FRY 32 
A1 STEVEN W WARREN 32 
A2 MITCHELL GODDARD 28 
B1 FRED K PARKHURST 13 
C1 PHIL TAYLOR 31 
C2 CALVIN JONES 29 
D1 BRUCE BENTON 31 
D2 DAN PARKS 30 
D3 JOHN L PHILLIPS 26 
E1 EFSTATHIOS KARAMBINAS 31 
E2 VINCE MITCHELL 24 
E3 AVGITAS KARAMBINAS 21 
JRCH TYLER MITCHELL 19 
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 41 
LYCH MARGARET LAIRD 20 
SSCH BOB LEPOR 26 
 
OWENS STATION SPORTING CLAYS 
GREENWOOD, DE 
6/25/2017 
DELAWARE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DELAWARE 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
105 Attended 
CH JACK CONCANNON 96 
CH JOHN G MAROULIS 96 
3RD MARK J WELLS 95 
4TH LINGARD M SPERL - JR 94 
M1 BILL SIOZIOS 94 
M2 MICHAEL S PARKHURST 94 
M3 GRACE CALLAHAN 92 
AA1 ALAN J RUSH 89 
AA2 BRYAN BRADY 89 
AA3 ELIAS N GERDAK 89 
A1 DUSTIN WILKINS 89 
A2 STEVEN W WARREN 87 
A3 MITCHELL GODDARD 87 
B1 JACKSON ESHELMAN 90 
B2 JOSHUA WALLS 90 
B3 DAVID RUSSELL 89 

C1 JAMES G WILLIAMS 89 
C2 PHIL TAYLOR 88 
C3 MICHAEL M DAISEY 86 
D1 BRUCE BENTON 86 
D2 EDWARD JAOUDE 82 
D3 JOHN L PHILLIPS 78 
E1 EFSTATHIOS KARAMBINAS 77 
E2 AVGITAS KARAMBINAS 74 
E3 KEVIN FARAS 69 
SJCH JACKSON ESHELMAN 90 
SJRU JAMES G WILLIAMS 89 
SJ3 VAHE KZELIAN 53 
JRCH CODY ESHELMAN 88 
JRRU TYLER MITCHELL 43 
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 96 
VTRU BILL SIOZIOS 94 
VT3 STEVE LUNDEEN 91 
SVCH JACK CONCANNON 96 
SVRU GEORGE E BURTON 89 
SV3 BUD GETTIER 88 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 92 
LYRU ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 89 
LY3 CHRISTINE CORKELL 71 
SSCH CARTER G STANTON 89 
SSRU PAUL M LARSEN 79 
SS3 ROBERT L PHILLIPS 76 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: DELAWARE 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
36 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL S PARKHURST 48 
M2 CODY ESHELMAN 45 
M3 JOHN G MAROULIS 44 
AA1 MARK J WELLS 42 
AA2 RAMZY SAYEGH 41 
AA3 KENNETH A PARKHURST 38 
A1 LAWRENCE I MORRIS - JR 39 
A2 MITCHELL GODDARD 38 
A3 STEVEN W WARREN 35 
B1 JOSHUA WALLS 41 
B2 JACKSON ESHELMAN 33 
C1 PHIL TAYLOR 43 
C2 JAMES G WILLIAMS 36 
C3 SAMUEL ARGO 34 
D1 BRUCE BENTON 38 
D2 JOHN L PHILLIPS 35 
D3 DAN PARKS 25 
E1 EFSTATHIOS KARAMBINAS 36 
E2 AVGITAS KARAMBINAS 27 
E3 MARGARET LAIRD 24 
SJCH JAMES G WILLIAMS 36 
JRCH CODY ESHELMAN 45 
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 44 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 44 
SSCH BOB LEPOR 32 
 


